GRADUATE STUDENT WORKSHOPS—Fall 2015

2:00-3:00 p.m. at Bear Down Gym

Tuesday, Sept 15" — Surviving and Thriving in Graduate School

Tuesday, Sept 22" — Graduate Writing Success: Tips and Strategies

Tuesday, Sept 29" — Jump Start Your Library Research: Strategies for Grad Student
Success (Main Library A112)

Tuesday, Oct 6" — Time and Stress Management in Graduate School
Presented in collaboration with Dr. Jenny Hoit

Tuesday, Oct 13" — Why am | Here Again? Rediscovering your Motivation for
Graduate School

Tuesday, Oct 20" — Manage Your Citations with RefWorks (Main Library A112)

Tuesday, Oct 27" — Jump Start Your Library Research: Strategies for Grad Student
Success (Main Library A112)

Tuesday, Nov 3 — Comprehending Comps: Strategies for Success

Tuesday, November 10™ - Time and Stress Management in Graduate School
Presented in collaboration with Dr. Jenny Hoit

Tuesday, November 17%"- Manage Your Citations (Main Library A112)

All workshops occur at the THINK TANK at Bear Down Gym unless otherwise noted.
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